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UPCOMING EVENTS:
Monday & Tuesday, October 25, 26 Parent Teacher Conferences
Wednesday, October 27 10:50 a.m. Reformation Assembly
Thursday, Friday, October 28, 29 OCSTA Conference – no school!
November 1-5 CTBS Testing
Monday, November 1 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 2 School Pictures
Wednesday, November 3 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys and girls)
Thursday, November 4 Kindergarten testing

3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys)
Friday, November 5 Kindergarten testing
Monday, November 8 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 9 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys and girls)
Thursday, November 11 Remembrance Day Assembly

Hot Lunch
3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys)

Monday, November 15 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 16 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys and girls)
Thursday, November 18 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys)
Friday, November 19 P. D. Day (no school)
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